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Rheintaler OL-Cup 2019
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Malin Rohrl
Susanne Wenk
Andrea Miiller
Janine Bollhalder
Leony Roéhrl
Jana Sutter
Leonie Benz
Nina Sutter
Franziska Bucher
Silvia Blichler
Rita Deininger
Anja Scherrer
Ladina Schapper
Isabell Bucher
Jeanette Stamm
Saskia Schapper
Corinna Rohrl
Flavia Steffen
Anna Steffen
Nesa Schiller
Maira Narr
Samira Ziegler

Esther Schapper

Wohnort JG Kat 4
N
©
5

01 Damen

Egnach 2007 D15 (10)

Huttwilen 1964 D50 10

Schénholzerswil 1974 D35 10

Stein 1992 D20

Egnach 2005 D19 8

Appenzell 2007 D12 9

Untereggen 2005 D19 10

Appenzell 2007 D12 10

Diepoldsau 1989 D20 9

Herisau 1969 D50 9

St. Gallen 1970 D35 8

Rheineck 2006 D15 (6)

Niederteufen 2005 D15 8

Lichingen 1993 D20

St. Gallen 1962 D50 5

Niederteufen 2003 D19 6

Egnach 1975 D35 6

Rebstein 1999 D20 10

Rebstein 1968 D50 7

Speicher 2007 D12

Berg 2007 D12 8

Roggwil 2000 D19 9

Niederteufen 1966 D50 3
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23
25
26
27
27
29
29
31
32
33
33
35
36
36
38
38
40
40
40
43
43
43
43
43
43
49
49
50
50
50
50
55
55
57
58

Karin Zbinden
Laura Altherr

Jana Maier

Judith Brandle
Sabrina Miiller
Johanna Wetter
Nuria Gysin-Castelli
Katja Koster
Séverine Wetter
Linn Tobler
Sabine Bonig
Christa Ebneter
Judith Tobler
Monika Riediker
Isabella Miiller
Rahel Good

Claire Santoro
Claudia Gehrig
Melina Riediker
Annelies Burchia
Elodie Tassin
Myrtha Schum
Nina&Sophia Friedli
Olivia Looser
Rhea Braunwalder
Maya Koch

Ruth Wiest

Anina Hochuli
Margrit Schaltegger
Monika Barlocher
Sybille Kiihnis
Helene Neff
Nicole Ricklin
Helen Greminger

Bea Trunz
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Wohnort

Teufen
Rehetobel
Arbon

St. Gallen
Ennetaach
Buhler
Buchs

St. Margrethen
Buhler

St. Gallen
Achberg
Appenczell

St. Gallen
Keine Angaben
Berg
Nussbaumen
Balterswil
Neukirch
Keine Angaben
Lichingen
Arbon
Herisau
Buchakern
Buchakern
St. Gallen
Berneck
Appenzell
Flawil
Lustdorf
Herisau
Marbach
Egnach

St. Gallen
Ottoberg
Egnach

1G

1966
2000
1986
1965
1984
2005
1982
1971
1982
2006
1969
1956
1960
1971
1979
2007
1948
1974
2006
1950
1973
1976
2012
2008
1990
2012
1955
2003
1952
1960
1963
1952
1968
1955
1954

Kat

D50
D19
D20
D50
D35
D15
D35
D35
D35
D15
D50
D50
D50
D35
D35
D15
D50
D35
D15
D50
D35
D35
D12
D12
D20
D12
D50
D19
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
D50
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58 Daniela Schenk
58 Sarah Kriftner

58 Vreni Eigenmann
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Weinfelden 1963 D50

Berneck 1987 D20

Bronschhofen 1947 D50 0
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Rolf Bollhalder
Silas Rohrl
Michael Treier
Daniel Raum

Eric Meier

Laurin Eugster
Robert Furrer
Markus Weber
Ernst Baumann
Luis Meier

Julian Benz

Stefan Bonig

Felix Engeler

Janis Heule
Benedetto Castelli
Daniel Buchel
Miklas Kossert
Hansruedi Scherrer
Martin Stamm
Rainer Miiller
Christoph Wachter
Martin Koster
Philipp Wetter
Rolf Wistenhagen
Fabio Ponticelli
Darius Rutz

Urs Kreis

Linus Mattle

Emil Sutter
Thomas Miiller
Timo Miiller

Erich Brauchli

Urs Manser
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Teufen
Fetzisloh
Marbach
Hochst

Berg

Widnau

St. Gallen
Walzenhausen
Schwarzenbach
Berg
Untereggen
Achberg
Amriswil
Widnau

Buchs
Diepoldsau

Au

Rheineck

St. Gallen
Buchs

St. Gallen

St. Margrethen
Buhler

St. Gallen

St. Margrethen
St. Gallen
Egnach

St. Margrethen
Appenczell
Ennetaach
Berg
Engelburg

Thal

1956
2003
1983
1982
2007
2006
1965
1983
1945
2007
2009
1966
1952
2001
1978
1984
1987
1972
1961
1976
1990
1962
2004
1970
2004
2007
1955
2008
1956
1978
2010
1951
1968

H60
H19
H20
H35
H12
H15
H50
H20
H60
H12
H12
H50
H60
H19
H20
H35
H20
H35
H50
H35
H20
H50
H15
H35
H15
H12
H60
H12
H60
H35
H12
H60
H50
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10 50
10 49
9 48
8 46
(0) 46
10 46
10 45
10 43
9 42
8 42
9 38
38

6 34
34

7 33
5 33
8 33
6 32
9 32
7 32
5 31
30

30

10 30
0 29
(0) 28
7 28
6 26
3 24
9 24
7 24
5 23
4 23
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34
34
36
36
38
39
39
41
41
43
43
43
46
47
47
49
50
50
50
50
50
50
56
56
58
58
58
58
58
63
63
63
66
66
66

Felix Kaser

Toni Buchler

Lars Friedli
Norbert Wenger
Hendrik Dorsing
Ivo Benz

Livio Koster
Ahaash Gunaratnam
Christoph Bucher
Ernst Wunderli
Frank Sailer
Winfried Fugmann
David Razkosny
Heiri Greminger
Thomas Miiller
Erwin Walter
Christian Gerlach
Clemens Eugster
Hanspeter Schenk
Jannis Riediker
Mattia Stricker
Peter Schoch
Josef Hutter
Sebastian Knorr
Christian Stricker
Christoph Ammann
Ernst Riegg
Roland Deininger
Roland Hug
Adrian Brauchli
Markus Good
Nadim Frei
Alexander Perle
Hans Miggler

Josué Lerma
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Wohnort

St. Gallen
Herisau
Buchakern
Rorschach
Riedt b. Erlen
Untereggen
St. Margrethen
Marbach
Marbach
Hittnau
Montlingen
Stockach/D
Buchs
Ottoberg
Rheineck
Altstatten
Keine Angaben
Widnau
Weinfelden
Keine Angaben
Oberaach
Horhausen
Diepoldsau
Berneck
Oberaach
Berneck

St. Gallen

St. Gallen
Weinfelden
St. Gallen
Nussbaumen
Widnau
Dornbirn
Oberuzwil

St. Gallen

1G

1976
1962
2008
1963
1999
1972
2001
2000
1985
1953
1966
1956
2009
1947
1956
1962
1966
1964
1960
2008
2007
1956
1945
1988
1967
1983
1949
1968
1962
1985
1961
2007
1967
1950
1990

Kat

H35
H50
H12
H50
H20
H35
H19
H19
H20
H60
H50
H60
H12
H60
H60
H50
H50
H50
H50
H12
H12
H60
H60
H20
H50
H35
H60
H50
H50
H20
H50
H12
H50
H60
H20
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66
66
66
66
73
73
73
73
73
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
78
88
88
90
90
90
93
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94
94

Peter Knill

Reto Sonderegger
Roger Holenstein
Urs Mark

Ernst Trunz

Hans Mafli

Karel Rozkosny
Michael Wetter
Thomas Rudhart
Christian Maier
Franz Lambrecht
Heini Benz

Janik Good

Janis Hochuli
Markus Hasler
Martin Wenk
Thomas Eugster
Tiago Miiller

Willi Streuli

Mario Fassler
Ruedi Kellenberger
Bala'zs Ta'nczos
Thomas Walter
Wolfgang Marcher
Beat Oesch

Fritz Beutler
Georg Leumann
Hans Frischknecht
Hansueli Lithi
Heinz Fahrer
Josef Frey

Koni Vogel
Marius Bur

Viktor Schilter

Walter Ackermann

Donnerstag, 29. August 2019

Wohnort

St. Gallen
Herisau
Weingarten
Zollikon
Egnach
Widnau
Buchs
Bihler

St. Gallen
Arbon
Egnach
Altstatten
Nussbaumen
Flawil
Rebstein
Hittwilen
Reute
Ennetaach
Appenzell
Eggersriet
Uster
Rorschacherberg
Speicher
Arbeo
Miinchenbuchse
Lutzenberg
Landschlacht
Herisau
Waldstatt
Reichenbach
Altstatten
Widnau
Sevelen

St. Gallen
Egnach

1G

1960
1976
1952
1970
1947
1961
1979
2007
1986
1982
1955
1956
2010
2007
1958
1966
1980
2012
1947
1941
1945
1985
1969
1970
1947
1952
1948
1956
1953
1946
1947
1961
1957
1943
1940

Kat

H50
H35
H60
H35
H60
H50
H35
H12
H20
H20
H60
H60
H12
H12
H20
H50
H20
H12
H60
H60
H60
H20
H50
H35
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H60
H50
H60
H60
H60
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94 Walter Sprecher Keine Angaben 1941 He60
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